NECN

NORTHEAST COALITION
OF NEIGHBORHOODS

NECN Board of Directors Meeting
Thursday, March 20, 2018

6:30 — 8:00 p.m.

NECN Office - Conference Room

6:30 p.m.

6:35 p.m.

6:50 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Agenda
Introductions, Approval of Minutes (Paul)
Finding Solutions to Homelessness — Caitlin Burke, Alternative Shelter

Program Specialist, A Home for Everyone | Joint Office of Homeless
Services | ONI

Executive Director Report (Adam)
Finance Report (Laura)
Portland Police and Public Safety Discussion (Donn/All)
Neighborhood Updates (Everyone)
Other Business (Everyone)
Meeting Adjourn (Chair)



