

NECN Board of Directors Meeting Thursday, March 20, 2018 6:30 – 8:00 p.m. NECN Office - Conference Room

Agenda

6:30 p.m.	Introductions, Approval of Minutes	(Paul)
6:35 p.m.	Finding Solutions to Homelessness – Caitlin Burke, Alternative Shelter Program Specialist, A Home for Everyone Joint Office of Homeless Services ONI	
6:50 p.m.	Executive Director Report	(Adam)
7:00 p.m.	Finance Report	(Laura)
7:05 p.m.	Portland Police and Public Safety Discussion	(Donn/All)
7:20 p.m.	Neighborhood Updates	(Everyone)
7:45 p.m.	Other Business	(Everyone)
8:00 p.m.	Meeting Adjourn	(Chair)